Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Thomas Mccarthy

Goalkeepers
35 HAAS Hugo
1 STEINBERGS Kristers

1st Line

RD 20 STADIN Emil

LD | 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto
RW 29 WIBERG Jesper

CE| 21 SVENSSON Jacob

LW| 43 MILFORS Loa

2nd Line

RD| 49 THORSTENSSON Luc
LD | 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast
RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel

CE 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW/ 47 SUNDIN Arvid

3rd Line

RD| 5 SODERGREN Loke

LD | 7 ERIKSEN Philip

RW, 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus
CE | 26 KILPINEN Maximilian
LW 23 LINDBLOM Linus

4th Line

RD 9 DEGNELL Elias

LD

RW 18 OLSSON Axel

CE | 15 SJOHOLM Max

LW 8 DAHLSTROM BORSJE

Extra players

Head Coach
Filip Algeman

Missing players

LD 10 BRANNSTAM Alex
LW 24 LEVANDER Axel
CE | 92 ENARSSON Wincent

Tony Rundstrém

GP GPI SO W
16 6 0 4
16 10 4 9
GP G A TP
6 1 8 9
16 1 9 10
16 9 3 12
16 7 6 13
16 5 4 9
GP G A TP
16 2 14 16
16 1 3 4
16 2 4 6
16 3 10 13
16 6 5 11
GP G A TP
15 0 3 3
15 0 2 2
16 4 5 9
16 7 7 14
13 4 7 11
GP G A TP
14 2 6 8
16 0 2 2
16 0 2 2
0 0 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof
GP G A TP
13 1 5 6
15 4 2 6
16 1 1 2

Elias Uhlin
GAA SVS%
2,00 89,83
1,08 92,72
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
15 00:00
8 00:00
9 00:00
7 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
2 00:00
8 00:00
10 00:00
7 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
4 00:00
1 00:00
11 00:00
6 00:00
8 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
8 00:00
8 00:00
7 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
7 | 00:00
7 | 00:00
1 | 00:00

Lineup

Hudiksvalls HC - Borlange HF

Holmen Center

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 VALLIN Hampus
1 BERG Jacob Sto

1st Line

RD| 74 ROTHSTEN Henning
LD | 73 OLLAS MATTSSON Is
RW 10 MYRBERG ANDERSS
CE| 90 PALMBERG Tim

LW 65 SODERLUND Lukas

2nd Line

RD 40 MALM Hampus

LD ' 23 LINDSTROM Gustav
RW 14 KARLSSON Calle
CE 13 BERTALS Melker
LW 21 JONSSON Joel

3rd Line

RD 66 BERGMAN Pontus
LD | 78 ARONSSON Edwin
RW 72 EDSTROM Anton

CE | 29 RUNNKYVIST Marcus
LW/ 12 SANDELL Viktor

4th Line

RD 34 HEDVALL Hugo
LD

RW 77 LORENZ Liam
CE 19 STOLTZ Axel
LW 53 OSTBERG Texas

Extra players

Head Coach
Liam Wallstrom

Missing players

LW 9 CADEI Leon

LW/ 22 JOHANSSON Viktor
R | 71 HULTGREN Eric

Missing Goalies
45 RANEHAMN Emil

2025-11-30 16:00

GP GPI SO W
14 8 2 6
0 0 0 0
GP G A TP
14 1 7 8
14 1 3 4
14 4 10 14
8 3 6 9
3 4 3 7
GP G A TP
13 3 10 13
14 7 9 16
14 11 7 18
14 5 7 12
9 5 13 18
GP G A TP
13 0 1 1
14 1 2 3
14 0 2 2
13 0 1 1
14 1 0 1
GP G A TP
11 0 1 1
10 1 3 4
14 0 2 2
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Kevin Doherty
GP G A TP
13 2 1 3
13 6 13 19
13 4 8 12
GP GPI SO
12 8 0

GAA SVS%
1,87 92,61
N/A  N/A

+/-
5
5
10
6
7

+/-
15
19
6
11
10

+/-
-5
0
2
-1
-4

+/-

-3

+/-

+/-
-2
18
5

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00

W GAA SVS%
6 240 91,19



