



Hudiksvalls HC - Borlänge HF

Holmen Center



Referee (s)			Linesman		
Thomas Mccarthy	Tony Rundström		Elias Uhlin		

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
35 HAAS Hugo	16	6	0	4	2,00	89,83	31 VALLIN Hampus	14	8	2	6	1,87	92,61
1 STEINBERGS Kristers	16	10	4	9	1,08	92,72	1 BERG Jacob Stö	0	0	0	0	N/A	N/A
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 20 STADIN Emil	6	1	8	9	10	00:00	RD 74 ROTHSTEN Henning	14	1	7	8	5	00:00
LD 11 SCHAGERBERG Anto	16	1	9	10	15	00:00	LD 73 OLLAS MATTSSON Is	14	1	3	4	5	00:00
RW 29 WIBERG Jesper	16	9	3	12	8	00:00	RW 10 MYRBERG ANDERSS	14	4	10	14	10	00:00
CE 21 SVENSSON Jacob	16	7	6	13	9	00:00	CE 90 PALMBERG Tim	8	3	6	9	6	00:00
LW 43 MILFORS Loa	16	5	4	9	7	00:00	LW 65 SÖDERLUND Lukas	3	4	3	7	7	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 49 THORSTENSSON Luc	16	2	14	16	11	00:00	RD 40 MALM Hampus	13	3	10	13	15	00:00
LD 55 WALFRIDSSON Sebast	16	1	3	4	2	00:00	LD 23 LINDSTRÖM Gustav	14	7	9	16	19	00:00
RW 16 KANGAS Gabriel	16	2	4	6	8	00:00	RW 14 KARLSSON Calle	14	11	7	18	6	00:00
CE 70 OLSÉN Henrik	16	3	10	13	10	00:00	CE 13 BERTALS Melker	14	5	7	12	11	00:00
LW 47 SUNDIN Arvid	16	6	5	11	7	00:00	LW 21 JONSSON Joel	9	5	13	18	10	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 5 SÖDERGREN Loke	15	0	3	3	4	00:00	RD 66 BERGMAN Pontus	13	0	1	1	-5	00:00
LD 7 ERIKSEN Philip	15	0	2	2	1	00:00	LD 78 ARONSSON Edwin	14	1	2	3	0	00:00
RW 36 KAHILAINEN Rasmus	16	4	5	9	11	00:00	RW 72 EDSTRÖM Anton	14	0	2	2	2	00:00
CE 26 KILPINEN Maximilian	16	7	7	14	6	00:00	CE 29 RUNNKVIST Marcus	13	0	1	1	-1	00:00
LW 23 LINDBLOM Linus	13	4	7	11	8	00:00	LW 12 SANDELL Viktor	14	1	0	1	-4	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 9 DEGNELL Elias	14	2	6	8	8	00:00	RD 34 HEDVALL Hugo	11	0	1	1	0	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 18 OLSSON Axel	16	0	2	2	8	00:00	RW 77 LORENZ Liam	10	1	3	4	6	00:00
CE 15 SJÖHOLM Max	16	0	2	2	7	00:00	CE 19 STOLTZ Axel	14	0	2	2	-3	00:00
LW 8 DAHLSTRÖM BORSJE	0	0	0	0	0	00:00	LW 53 ÖSTBERG Texas	1	0	0	0	0	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach					Head Coach	Assistant Coach						
Filip Algeman	Richard Lindelöf					Liam Wallström	Kevin Doherty						
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LD 10 BRÄNNSTAM Alex	13	1	5	6	7	00:00	LW 9 CADEI Leon	13	2	1	3	-2	00:00
LW 24 LEVANDER Axel	15	4	2	6	7	00:00	LW 22 JOHANSSON Viktor	13	6	13	19	18	00:00
CE 92 ENARSSON Wincent	16	1	1	2	1	00:00	R 71 HULTGREN Eric	13	4	8	12	5	00:00
Missing Goalies	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%							
45 RANEHAMN Emil	12	8	0	6	2,40	91,19							